
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

15 
180 

9 
42 
12 
0 

11 
5 

Name 

Gage Grant 
Elijah Jones 
Antoine Sugar 
Teagan Castle 
Florian Bousquet 
Theo Bousquet 
Reese Hussey 
Grace Madison 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

2.503 
2.971 
5.605 
8.096 
8.381 
8.724 
22.571 

Total Tm 

5:48.174 
5:50.677 
5:51.145 
5:53.779 
5:56.270 
5:56.555 
5:56.898 
6:10.745 

Best Tm 

45.896 
46.133 
46.041 
46.323 
46.555 
46.408 
46.378 
47.636 

In Lap 

7 
2 
5 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

2.503 

Avg. Speed 

50.664 

Best Lap Tm 

45.896 

Best Speed 

54.907 

Best Lap by 

15 - Gage Grant 

 

Printed: 8/24/2021 2:27:30 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #7 

JR1 Novice 

Main Event 

Race (7 Laps) started at 21:41:07 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

8/21/2021 21:21 


