

Summer Race #7

JR1 Novice

Main Event

Race (7 Laps) started at 21:41:07

Sorted on Laps

CW Vintage 0.700 miles

8/21/2021 21:21

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
1	15	Gage Grant	7		5:48.174	45.896	7	
2	180	Elijah Jones	7	2.503	5:50.677	46.133	2	
3	9	Antoine Sugar	7	2.971	5:51.145	46.041	5	
4	42	Teagan Castle	7	5.605	5:53.779	46.323	2	
5	12	Florian Bousquet	7	8.096	5:56.270	46.555	3	
6	0	Theo Bousquet	7	8.381	5:56.555	46.408	4	
7	11	Reese Hussey	7	8.724	5:56.898	46.378	5	
8	5	Grace Madison	7	22.571	6:10.745	47.636	6	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.503	50.664	45.896	54.907	15 - Gage Grant	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff